
Fort Ord Master Plan

Spreckels

Greater Salinas

Cachagua

Carmel Valley
Master Plan

Salinas River

SALINAS

HA
RK

INS
 RD

40

20 Ac Min

2 Ac/Un

Salinas  River

CA
LE

RA
 CA

NY
ON

 R
D

40

10

40

40

5

5

2.61

40

40

40

40

2.5

2.5

40

2

2

40

40

40

40

5

5

5
40

5.1

5.1

1

1

40

40

2.5

2.5See Fort Ord Master Plan 
for this area.

Central Salinas Valley

Greater 
Monterey 
Peninsula

Laguna
Seca

Toro Regional Park

Laguna Seca 
Recreation Area

RESERVATION RD

BARLOY CANYON
 R

D

PO
RT

OL
A D

R

TORO HILLS AV

CREEKSIDE PL

RIVER RD

SPRECKELS BLVD

HAR
RIS 

RD

LA
GU

AN
A R

D

CO
RE

Y R
D

BU
EN

A V
IST

A R
D

VIO
LIN

I R
D

INDIAN S PRINGS
 RD

R ANC HITO
 DR

LAS PALMAS PY

TARA DR

PORTOLA DRPIL
AR

CIT
OS

 C
AN

YO
N R

D

CO
RR

AL
 D

E 
TIE

RR
A R

D

SAN BENANCIO RD

PASEO HERMOSO  

PIN
E C

AN
YO

N R
D

1

1

REDDING DR PA
RK

ER
 RD

RIVER RD

CHUALAR RIVER RD

HARPER CANYON RD

AVENIDA PRINCIPAL  
TIERRA SPU R

ROBLEY RD

LAURELES GRADE RD

CORRAL DE TIERRA RD

CORRAL DEL CIELO RD

U ND ERWOOD RD

LAURELES GRADE RD

LIM
EKILN

 RD

RIVER RD

CARMEL VALLEY RD

Greater Monterey 
Peninsula

|ÿ68

|ÿ68

£¤101

ST

ST

OL
D 

ST
AG

E R
D

ALISAL RD

SPENCE RD

OLD STAGE RD

POTTER RD

ESPERANZA RD

SOMAVIA RD

Chualar

HA
RT

NE
LL

 R
D

FOSTER RD

VEREDA DEL PORTAL  

El Toro
Lake

40

40

40
40

40

40

10

10

10

10

40

40

40

40

10

40

40

40

40

5

5

1

40

40

6.4

2.5

40

40

40 40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

10

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

T-1.8

T-1.4

40

  L
AG

UN
A P

L

  PASEO BARRANCO  

  T
AR

A D
R

  ENOS DR

  B
ER

RY
 DR

40

MONTEREY COUNTY

0 0.5 1 1.5
Miles

Map Prepared by: Monterey County Resource Management Agency, July 15, 2011.
Sources: Roads and Railroads = Monterey County IT/GIS, Parcels = Monterey County Assessor, 

City Limits = Monterey County LAFCO.
Adopted by the Board of Supervisors October 26, 2010.

Land Use Plan
Toro

Residential - red figure = Acres/Unit*
Residential - Rural Density 5 Acres+/Unit
Residential - Low Density 5 - 1 Acres/Unit

Resdential- red figure = Units/Acre*
Residential - Medium Density 1 - 5 Units/Acre

Mixed Use
Mixed Use

Commercial
Commercial
Visitor Accomodations/Professional Offices

Industrial
Industrial
Mineral Extraction

Agricultural
Farmlands 40 Acre Minimum
Rural Grazing - density as noted*
Permanent Grazing 40 Ac Min

Resource Conservation 
Resource Conservation - red figure = Acre Minimum*
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Development Limited to Lots of 
Record per Policy T-1.7.

*No density value indicates development limited to lots of record.
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